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Message 
  

From: Greg White [greg@apes.net.au] 
Sent: 18/01/2019 5:34:59 AM 
To: Peter Salafia [peters@regpro.com.au] 
CC: Lotta Jackson (lotta.jackson@nirc.gov.nf) [lotta.jackson@nirc.gov.nf]; Bruce Taylor [bruce.taylor@nirc.gov.nf]; 

Alistair Innes-Walker [alistair.innes-walker@nirc.gov.nf]; Alan Buckley [alan.buckley@nirc.gov.nf]; Anthony Allan 
[tony.allan@nirc.gov.nf]; Michelle Partland [michellep@regpro.com.au] 

Subject: Re: SPT171819NIRC Tender Evaluation Report and Matrix for REVIEW 
 

 

Hi Peter, 
 The documents provided reflect our deliberations of the tender evaluation meeting conducted on Wednesday 
16 January at Norfolk Island Airport. 

I do wonder whether this was a ‘single source’ tender or a ‘single stage’ tender.  I would associate a 

‘single source’ process with a direct negotiation with just one preferred company (eg. How Reg Pro were 

engaged).  Which is not what was done. 
Cheers, 
Greg 
 
Greg White 
0400 218 048 
 
> On 17 Jan 2019, at 15:46, Peter Salafia <peters@regpro.com.au> wrote: 
>  
> whether the attached documents reflect our deliberations of the tender evaluation meeting conducted on 
Wednesday 16 January at Norfolk Island Airport. 
 

 


